4TH HARYANA PRE-STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION 2025
(SHOTGUN)
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH
17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-08) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Score
Comp DRA/R Sub Penalt
No. Shooter Name C/RU 1 2 3 4 5 Total vy Total Tie Rank Rem
13 SANDEEP NEHRA HARY 1 3 4 -0 4 0 | C

(SHM0210198201) ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0




Comp
No.

4TH HARYANA PRE-STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION 2025

(SHOTGUN)

DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-12) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Shooter Name

DHRITI GOYAL
(SHF2801200603)

Score
DRA/R Sub Penalt
C/RU 1 2 3 4 5 Total vy Total Tie Rank Rem
HARY 13 13 26 -0 26 0 | C

ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB

(Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1 of 1



4TH HARYANA PRE-STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION 2025
(SHOTGUN)
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH
17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-14) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Score

Comp DRA/R Sub Penalt

No. Shooter Name C/RU 1 2 3 4 5 Total vy Total Tie Rank Rem

2 DEVVRATH HARY 10 8 18 -0 18 0 | C
(SHM2905200407) ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0




Comp
No.

18

10

27

23

16

14

4TH HARYANA PRE-STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION 2025

(SHOTGUN)
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-16) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

DRA/R
Shooter Name C/RU
HRIDEYA HARY
(SHM1309200201) ANA
DHEERAJ YADAV HARY

ANA
TARPAN SEHGAL HARY
(SHM1304199803) ANA
ABHINAV SINGLA HARY

ANA
ABHISHEK RANA HARY
(SHM0706199201) ANA
AMIT KUMAR BHATI HARY
(SHM3010198401) ANA
HARSH SOROUT HARY
(SHM2708200002) ANA
PARAS SHARMA HARY
(SHM1703199502) ANA

1

12

10

13

10

15

15

12

Score

Sub Penalt
Total vy

27 -0

25 -0

25 -0

19 -0

11 -0

4 0

0 0

0 0

Total

27

25

25

19

11

Tie

Rank Rem

\

Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 2 C (Completed) : 6 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish)
(Doping Disqualification) : 0

DNS

DNS

:0DQB

Page 1 of 1



4TH HARYANA PRE-STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION 2025

(SHOTGUN)
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-19) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp

No. Shooter Name

11 NAVNEET SINGH
(SHM2111195802)

12 AJAIBIR SINGH
(SHM2810195601)

Score
DRA/R

C/RU 1 2 3

HARY 11 12
ANA

HARY 12 11
ANA

Sub Penalt

Total vy Total Tie Rank Rem
23 -0 23 0 | C

23 -0 23 0 Il C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB

(Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1 of 1



4TH HARYANA PRE-STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION 2025
(SHOTGUN)
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH
17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-20) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Score

Comp DRA/R Sub Penalt

No. Shooter Name C/RU 1 2 3 4 5 Total vy Total Tie Rank Rem

8 DHRITI GOYAL HARY 14 18 32 -0 32 0 | C
(SHF2801200603) ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0




4TH HARYANA PRE-STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION 2025
(SHOTGUN)
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH
17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-21) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Score
Comp DRA/R Sub Penalt
No. Shooter Name C/RU 1 2 3 4 5 Total vy Total Tie Rank Rem
21 GEETANJALI PURI HARY 19 14 33 -0 33 0 | C

(SHF2809200101) ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0




4TH HARYANA PRE-STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION 2025

(SHOTGUN)

DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH
17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-22) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp

No. Shooter Name

2 DEVVRATH
(SHM2905200407)

22 ARYAN CHHIKARA
(SHM1703200503)

9 TAMISH

DRA/R
C/RU 1

HARY 13
ANA

HARY 10
ANA

HARY 0
ANA

Score

Sub Penalt
Total vy

22 -0

19 -0

0 0

Total Tie Rank Rem
22 0 | C
19 0 Il C
0 0 - DNS

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1 of 1



Comp
No.

29

19

27

26

13

17

14

24

16

15

25

20

4TH HARYANA PRE-STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION 2025

DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

(S-24) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Shooter Name

ABHINAV KHAPRA
(SHM0907199602)

HRIDEYA
(SHM1309200201)

DHEERAJ YADAV

BULAND PARTAP SINGH

SUNPREET SINGH
(SHM1511198202)

ABHISHEK RANA
(SHM0706199201)

RANVIJAY RANA

SANDEEP NEHRA
(SHM0210198201)

ASHISH
(SHM0509199704)

PARAS SHARMA
(SHM1703199502)

ARJUN CHHILLAR
(SHM1401200102)

HARSH SOROUT
(SHM2708200002)

KASHISH SHARMA

MOHIT SHARMA
(SHM1712200001)

VIKAS
(SHM2104199905)

VIVEK NAIN
(SHM1704199402)

(SHOTGUN)

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

DRA/R
C/RU

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

HARY
ANA

QUALIFICATION RESULT

1

19

15

13

11

14

Score

16

19

17

18

12

Sub Penalt
Total vy
35 -0
34 -0
30 -0
29 -0
26 -0
15 -0
9 0
6 0
3 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total

35

34

30

29

26

15

Tie

Rank Rem

| C

Il C

1 C

I\ C

\ C

Vi C

Vil C

Vil C

9 C

10 C
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Competitors : 16 DNS (Did Not Start) : 6 C (Completed) : 10 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB

(Doping Disqualification) : 0

Page 1 of 1

als



4TH HARYANA PRE-STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION 2025
(SHOTGUN)
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH
17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-25) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Score

Comp DRA/R Sub Penalt

No. Shooter Name C/RU 1 2 3 4 5 Total vy Total Tie Rank Rem

1 DALIP SINGH AMBESH HARY 6 5 11 -0 11 0 | C
(SHM0807196604) ANA

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0




4TH HARYANA PRE-STATE SHOOTING COMPETITION 2025
(SHOTGUN)
DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH
17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-26) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Score
Comp DRA/R Sub Penalt
No. Shooter Name C/RU 1 2 3 4 5 Total vy Total Tie Rank Rem
5 AMANDEEP SINGH HARY 16 12 28 -0 28 0 | C
(SHM0101197703) ANA
1 DALIP SINGH AMBESH HARY 7 5 12 -0 12 0 I C
(SHM0807196604) ANA
28 AMARJEET NANDAL HARY 7 3 10 -0 10 0 1} C
ANA

Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0




	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 8 DNS (Did Not Start) : 2 C (Completed) : 6 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 16 DNS (Did Not Start) : 6 C (Completed) : 10 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 3 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 3 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

