DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-08) CLAY PIGEON SKEET SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		Score DRA/R				Sub	Penalt						
No.	Shooter Name	C/RU	1	2	3	4	5	Total	y	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
13	SANDEEP NEHRA (SHM0210198201)	HARY ANA	1	3				4	-0	4	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-12) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/R			Score			Sub	Penalt				
No.	Shooter Name	C/RU	1	2	3	4	5	Total	y	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
8	DHRITI GOYAL (SHF2801200603)	HARY ANA	13	13				26	-0	26	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-14) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/R			Score			Sub	Penalt				
No.	•	C/RU	1	2	3	4	5	Total	у	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
2	DEVVRATH (SHM2905200407)	HARY ANA	10	8				18	-0	18	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-16) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/R			Score			Sub	Penalt				
No.	Shooter Name	C/RU	1	2	3	4	5	Total	y	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
3	HRIDEYA (SHM1309200201)	HARY ANA	12	15				27	-0	27	0	I	С
4	DHEERAJ YADAV	HARY ANA	10	15				25	-0	25	0	II	С
18	TARPAN SEHGAL (SHM1304199803)	HARY ANA	13	12				25	-0	25	0	III	С
10	ABHINAV SINGLA	HARY ANA	10	9				19	-0	19	0	IV	С
27	ABHISHEK RANA (SHM0706199201)	HARY ANA	8	3				11	-0	11	0	V	С
23	AMIT KUMAR BHATI (SHM3010198401)	HARY ANA	2	2				4	-0	4	0	VI	С
16	HARSH SOROUT (SHM2708200002)	HARY ANA						0	-0	0	0	-	DNS
14	PARAS SHARMA (SHM1703199502)	HARY ANA						0	-0	0	0	-	DNS



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-19) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/R			Score			Sub	Penalt				
	Shooter Name	C/RU	1	2	3	4	5	Total	y	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
11	NAVNEET SINGH (SHM2111195802)	HARY ANA	11	12				23	-0	23	0	I	С
12	AJAIBIR SINGH (SHM2810195601)	HARY ANA	12	11				23	-0	23	0	II	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-20) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/R			Score			Sub	Penalt				
No.	Shooter Name	C/RU	1	2	3	4	5	Total	y	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
8	DHRITI GOYAL (SHF2801200603)	HARY ANA	14	18				32	-0	32	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-21) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/R			Score			Sub	Penalt				
No.	Shooter Name	C/RU	1	2	3	4	5	Total	y	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
21	GEETANJALI PURI (SHF2809200101)	HARY ANA	19	14				33	-0	33	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-22) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/R			Score			Sub	Penalt				
No.	Shooter Name	C/RU	1	2	3	4	5	Total	y	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
2	DEVVRATH (SHM2905200407)	HARY ANA	13	9				22	-0	22	0	I	С
22	ARYAN CHHIKARA (SHM1703200503)	HARY ANA	10	9				19	-0	19	0	II	С
9	TAMISH	HARY ANA	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0	0	-	DNS



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-24) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/R			Score	•		Sub	Penalt				
No.	Shooter Name	C/RU	1	2	3	4	5	Total	у	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
29	ABHINAV KHAPRA (SHM0907199602)	HARY ANA	19	16				35	-0	35	0	1	С
3	HRIDEYA (SHM1309200201)	HARY ANA	15	19				34	-0	34	0	Ш	С
4	DHEERAJ YADAV	HARY ANA	13	17				30	-0	30	0	Ш	С
19	BULAND PARTAP SINGH	HARY ANA	11	18				29	-0	29	0	IV	С
7	SUNPREET SINGH (SHM1511198202)	HARY ANA	14	12				26	-0	26	0	V	С
27	ABHISHEK RANA (SHM0706199201)	HARY ANA	7	8				15	-0	15	0	VI	С
26	RANVIJAY RANA	HARY ANA	2	7				9	-0	9	0	VII	С
13	SANDEEP NEHRA (SHM0210198201)	HARY ANA	3	3				6	-0	6	0	VIII	С
17	ASHISH (SHM0509199704)	HARY ANA	3					3	-0	3	0	9	С
14	PARAS SHARMA (SHM1703199502)	HARY ANA	2					2	-0	2	0	10	С
24	ARJUN CHHILLAR (SHM1401200102)	HARY ANA	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0	0	-	DNS
16	HARSH SOROUT (SHM2708200002)	HARY ANA	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0	0	-	DNS
15	KASHISH SHARMA	HARY ANA	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0	0	-	DNS
25	MOHIT SHARMA (SHM1712200001)	HARY ANA	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0	0	-	DNS
20	VIKAS (SHM2104199905)	HARY ANA	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0	0	-	DNS
6	VIVEK NAIN (SHM1704199402)	HARY ANA						0	-0	0	0	-	DNS



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-25) CLAY PIGEON TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/R			Score			Sub	Penalt				
No.	Shooter Name	C/RU	1	2	3	4	5	Total	у	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
1	DALIP SINGH AMBESH (SHM0807196604)	HARY ANA	6	5				11	-0	11	0	I	С



DR. K.S.S.R. TUGHLAQABAD, NEW DELH

17-05-2025 - 26-05-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-26) CLAY PIGEON DOUBLE TRAP SHOOTING (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN (INDIVIDUAL)

Comp		DRA/R			Score			Sub	Penalt				
No.	Shooter Name	C/RU	1	2	3	4	5	Total	y	Total	Tie	Rank	Rem
5	AMANDEEP SINGH (SHM0101197703)	HARY ANA	16	12				28	-0	28	0	I	С
1	DALIP SINGH AMBESH (SHM0807196604)	HARY ANA	7	5				12	-0	12	0	II	С
28	AMARJEET NANDAL	HARY ANA	7	3				10	-0	10	0	III	С

